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Lori Kaback <l.kaback@danbury-ct.gov>

James Hicks <].hicks@danbury-ct.gov>

Thu, Jun 21, 2012 at 1:31 PM
To: Alan Baker <A Baker@ci.danbury.ct.us>, David St Hilaire <D.StHilaire@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Dianne Rosemark <D.Rosemark@eci.danbury.ct.us>, Judy
Baris <J.Baris@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Lori Kaback <L.Kaback@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Boughton <M.Boughton@eci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Williams

<M.Wiliams@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Phil Curran <P.Curran@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Shaun McColgan <8.McColgan@ci.danbury.ct.us>, "sophia.zalios"
<sophia.zalios@gmail. com>, Terrence Shanahan <T.Shanahan@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Virginia Alosco <V Alosco@ci.danbury.ct.us>

The Post 1883 Pension Board met on Tuesday, June 12, 2012. The meeting started at 4:00 PM and the following Board Members attended: Phil
Curran, Det. Lt. Williams, Lt. McColgan, and Detective Hicks.
1. The Board voted unanimously in favor of returning Michele Reuter's pension contribution to her.

Motion- Hicks
2nd- McCoigan.

Meeting adjourned at 4:03 PM.

Please send the returned pension contribution to the following address:

Michele Reuter
P.O. Box 2834
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From: James Hicks <j hicks@danbury-ct.gov>
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